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10.

14.

15.

11.

13.

11.

22.

19.

31

16.

17.

22.

17.

24.

20.

20.

25.

36.

25.

27.

LRV-Wien "BernhardKohlShop-CycloCrossCup2013/14"

Name
FUCHS
HAUER
MORX
PECHHACKER
MICK
KRENN
BENC

ISAK
DEPPNER
PETZ
TYLEK

MAIR
KRAUTWURST
TEUBENBACHER
HEIGL
HERR
HEIGL
FEYES
WIDHALM
LOIDOLT
HUFNAGEL
SCHENK
SCHERER
WASNER
WIEDNER
SZYMONIUK
BIENIASZ
FUCHS
JANSER
MAYER

Johann
Gerald
Roland
Jirgen
Christoph
Gerhard
Roman
Christian
Peter
Franz
Mateusz
Thomas
Patrick
Gerald
Philipp
Stefan
Leopold
Gabor
Thomas
Raphael
Daniel
Michael
Julian
Andreas
Dominik
Michael
Miroslaw
Andreas
Georg
Andreas

Die Punktevergabe ist Analog zum Amateurranking!

Kat.
M Elite
M Elite
M Elite
M Elite
M U23
M Am
M U-17
M Am
MM I
M Am
M Elite
M Elite
M Am
M Elite
M U23
M Am
MM I
M Elite

M M/MTB

M-TP
M Am
MM I

M U23/MTB

MM I
M Am
M-TP
M Elite
M U23
M-TP
M Am

UCI-Code
AUT19680515
AUT19711123
AUT19720608
AUT19701217
AUT19930708
AUT19830830
CZE19980212
AUT19730102
AUT19710824
AUT19780425
POL19830918
AUT19710312
AUT19861115
AUT19780520
AUT19930908
AUT19830318
AUT19660122
HUN19890525
AUT19650518
AUT19851112
AUT19820511
AUT19660823
AUT19920131
AUT19700307
AUT19901222
AUT19800216
POL19760109
AUT19930817
AUT19690203
AUT19790812

Bl
Stmk
Wien

00
NO
Wien
00
NO
Wien
NO
Wien
00
NO
NO
Wien
NO
Wien

Wien

Stmk
Wien
NO
00
NO
Wien

Stmk
Wien
Wien

Verein/Team

ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
Sportunion MTB Team
ARBO Radsport Kiesl
Radsportunion St. Pélten
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
Sportunion MTB Team
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
Sportunion MTB Team
Bike-horner.at

Sportunion MTB Team

Dr. Batorsi AKTK

NYX 2radchaoten.com HQ
Team Epoint ARBO Volksb.
Velocita Radsportfreunde
The Austrian Musketeers
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.

Bikeclub Giant Stattegg

Wiener Sport-Club

Ges. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
460 | 115 | 115 | 115 | 115
353 | 90 83 90 90
311 | 69 90 76 76
294 | 83 69 59 83
242 | 100 | 59 83
209 | 50 46 54 59
200 100 | 100
194 | 76 54 64
169 | 54 39 30 46
154 | 59 20 39 36
146 | 42 50 54
140 76 64
133 | 33 30 42 28
130 | 39 22 36 33
129 36 69 24
119 50 69
103 | 30 1 22 50
100 100

75 33 42

70 36 33 1

64 64

64 26 10 14 14

64 64

59 22 18 7 12

53 28 24 1

52 26 26

46 46

46 24 22

46 46

44 16 28
30.12.2013




Pl
31.
31.
33.
34.
34.
36.
37.
38.
38.
40.
41.
42.
43.
43.
45,
46.
47.
47.
49.
50.
51.
51.
51.
54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.

29.

28.

32.
38.
30.
35.
41.

44.

33.
34.

39.

37.
39.
42.
74.
42.
47.
49.
45.
45.
47.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.

49.

Die Punktevergabe ist Analog zum Amateurranking!

*%

Name

REICH
RITZINGER
KREBS

POHL
WIESINGER
KRESTAN
LEITNER
GRAH

HAGER
SIKORA
TAZREITER
MORTL
LANGEGGER
WILLINGER
HERR
HORSCHLAGER
KAIDER
LAABER
MITTERBACHER
WASNER
HEIGL

KLAUS
LITZENBERGER
HAIDER
ASELWIMMER
DUNST
FELLEITNER
FERSTL
MULLER
OBERLEITNER

LRV-Wien "BernhardKohlShop-CycloCrossCup2013/14"

Andreas
Felix
Peter
Roman
Manfred
David
Lukas
Branko
Dominik
Tomasz
Georg
Anton
Karl
Markus
Wolfgang
Johannes
Thomas
Franz
Michael
Leopold
Nadja
Patrick
Stefan
Wolfgang
Daniel
Martin
Michael
Christian
Christian
Manfred

Kat.
M Am
M Jun
MM I
M-TP
M Elite
M Am
M Am
MM I
M Am
M Elite
M Am
MM I
MMII
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Elite
M-TP
M-TP
MM I
W Jun
M-TP
M-TP
M Am
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
MM I
M-TP

UCI-Code
AUT19760818
AUT19961223
AUT19670731
AUT19750309
AUT19741226
AUT19850819
AUT19790421
AUT19660403
AUT19940428
POL19800815
AUT19860304
AUT19670114
AUT19630712
AUT19730716
AUT19760523
AUT19901211
AUT19730115
AUT19760410
AUT19780705
AUT19680408
AUT19960215
AUT19940320
AUT19720602
AUT19790906
AUT19890424
AUT19700629
AUT19700113
AUT19780505
AUT19710806
AUT19591006

Bl
NO
Wien
Stmk
NO
00
NO
Wien
NO
00
Tirol
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
00
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
00
Wien
Wien
NO
NO

Verein/Team

Radunion Perchtoldsdorf
Sportunion MTB Team
ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
ARBO Grassinger Lambach
Radunion Perchtoldsdorf
TREK Mountainbiker.at
RCS Radclub Sereno
ARBO Grassinger Lambach
LKS Iskra Glogoczow
Team Mooserwirt

RC Neulengbach

RC Grafenbach NO Siid

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.

Radsportunion St. Pélten
Wiener Sport-Club

ARBO Radsport Kiesl
RLM Wien

NYX 2radchaoten.com HQ

Team.bikepirat.at

Ges. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
42 12 28 1 1
42 42
39 39
38 16 14 8
38 20 18
37 24 12 1
34 16 9 9
31 14 1 16
31 11 20
30 30
29 10 1 18
28 20 7 1
26 16 10
26 26
22 11 10 1
16 7 1
13 11 1
13 1 1 11
12 12
11 1 1 1
10 1 1 7
10 1 9
10 8 1 1

9 9

4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1

30.12.2013




Pl
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.

49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
74.
49.
74.
49.
74.
74.
49.
49.
49.
74.
74.
49.
74.
74.
49.
74.
74.
74.
74.

74.

Die Punktevergabe ist Analog zum Amateurranking!

*

*

LRV-Wien "BernhardKohlShop-CycloCrossCup2013/14"

Name
PERSTINGER
RATH
REINISCH
RICHTER
SAILER
SCHARNREITHNER
SCHARNREITHNER
STEINER
VOSKA
WIEDNER
ALFON

BAUER
BEVCAR
GOTTINGER
HEIDENHOFER
HERGOLITSCH
LIMA

LUNG

MALIK
MANTZOS
MICK
PACHSCHWOLL
PRENN

REITER
RIEBENBAUER
SCHIBICH
SCHLAGER
STAMCAR
STEFFEK
STORN

Andreas
Mario
Irmgard
Paul
Christian
Anna
Helmut
Franz
Thomas
Alfred
Michael
Roman
Wolf

Lisa
Christoph
Franz
Walter
Alexander
Christian
Klemens
Gerald
Alexander
Hugo
Stefan
Erich
Sonja
Jorg
Thomas
Joachim
Klaus

Kat.
M-TP
M-TP

WM IV
MM I
MMII
W Jun
M-TP
M M Il
MM I
MM I
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP

W Elite/MTB
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
MM I
M Am

MMII
M-TP
M-TP
M U-17
M-TP
WMI
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M M Il

UCI-Code
AUT19790312
AUT19750423
AUT19470515
AUT19650812
AUT19601125
AUT19961029
AUT19590119
AUT19580328
AUT19680724
AUT19680810
AUT19640605
AUT19750619
AUT19800419
AUT19940915
AUT19810923
AUT19530228
AUT19740302
AUT19670123
AUT19720516
AUT19850420
AUT19621019
AUT19820726
AUT19740330
AUT19971111
AUT19630131
AUT19830118
AUT19791107
AUT19821016
AUT19821225
AUT19580914

Bl
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

NO
00
Ktn
Tirol
NO
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO
Wien
NO
Wien
00
Wien
Wien

Verein/Team

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler
Free Eagle Funracing Team
ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
ARBO Radsport Kiesl
RADUNION St.Johann/Tirol
RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.

ARBO Radclub Médling
Unicorn
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler

Ges. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1 1

30.12.2013




Pl
71.
71.
71.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.

49.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

107.

74.

74.

107.

74.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

74.

74.

74.

107.

74.

107.

74.

74.

74.

107.

74.

74.

74.

107.

*

*

LRV-Wien "BernhardKohlShop-CycloCrossCup2013/14"

Name

TEUBENBACHER Bernd
VEVODA Erich
WACHT Sefanie
AMER Jeremy
AMESHOFER Walter
ARTNER Karl
BRAUMANN Birgit
DUNKLER Ulirike
FRANK Gernot
GEML Daniel
GSTALTNER Gerhard
HAUNSCHMID Erich
HEITZINGER Matthias
HERMANEK Michael
HIRN Johann
HIRN Walter
HOFBAUER Christian
HOFFMANN Peter
KARGL Manfred
KIESL Leopold
KREINDL Bernhard
KRUSCHE Konrad
LEITNER Markus
MEINDL Thomas
MULLER Mathias
PALKO Johann
PLASCH Florian
PRANDSTOTTER Gerhard
PUCHER Bernhard
RAIMUND Willy

Die Punktevergabe ist Analog zum Amateurranking!

Kat.
M Am
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
MMII
MM I

W Elite/MTB
W-TP

M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M U-17
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M Am
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M Am
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP

UCI-Code
AUT19810923
AUT19660528
AUT19780802
AUT19650828
AUT19621010
AUT19640301
AUT19730405
AUT19730319
AUT19860926
AUT19670308
AUT19741017
AUT19860320
AUT19970204
AUT19830420
AUT19650625
AUT19660907

AUT197606823
AUT19580429
AUT19600727
AUT19591114
AUT19830401
AUT19871212
AUT19690919
AUT19900102
AUT19960919
AUT19650718
AUT19800423
AUT19640917
AUT19841218
AUT19700215

Bl
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
00
NO
Wien
Wien
00
Wien
Wien
Wien
00
NO
Wien
NO
NO
Wien
NO
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
00
Wien
Wien

Verein/Team
RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten

ARBO Grassinger Lambach
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
TREK Mountainbiker.at

Ges. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
3 1
3
3 1
2 1
2 1
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1

30.12.2013




Pl
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.
94.

127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

74.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

*%

*%

Name
REDL
SCHLAGER

SCHRATTENECKER

SIEGL
STIEGLER
ZSACSEK
ABOLARAR
APFLAUER
AST

BALKO
BARTL
CABAK
CZENKE
DUZMATH
ESBERGER
FORTHUBER
FORTHUBER
GRASL
GRASL
GROSSAUER
GRUBER
GRUBER
GRUBER
GRUHN
GSTOTTNER
HABARTH
HANDLER
HEILY

HUEMER-FISTENBERGER

JAWOS

Karl-Johann
Claudia
Silke
Franz
Manfred
Johann
Hamid
Alexander
Adam
Johann
Johann
Ferdinand
Zoltan
Csaba
Thomas
Andreas
Franz
Patrick
Robert
Bernhard
Julian
Martin
Thomas
Thomas
Gerhard
Wolfgang
Christian
Franz
David
Seres

Die Punktevergabe ist Analog zum Amateurranking!

Kat.
M-TP
W Elite
W Elite
M-TP
M M/MTB
M-TP
M-TP
MM I
M-TP
M-TP
MM I
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
MM I
M Am
M Am
M U-17
MM I
M-TP
M U-17
M-TP
M Jun
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP

UCI-Code
AUT19620325
AUT19680313
AUT19830515
AUT19750320
AUT19670128
AUT19600121
AUT19690812
AUT19670207
AUT19780924
AUT19650718
AUT19690712
AUT19860119
AUT19860119
HUN19701229
AUT19700629
AUT19880910
AUT19880910
AUT19971224
AUT19700319
AUT19850422
AUT19971004
AUT19840622
AUT19960323
GER19800112
AUT19690412
AUT19780924
AUT19730609
AUT19661226
AUT19811110
AUT19701229

Bl
Wien
Stmk

NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

NO
Wien
Wien
Wien

NO

Shg

Shg

NO

NO

00

NO
Wien

NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

NO

NO
Wien

Verein/Team

Squadra Scappatella

ARBO Loffler Ladies Team
RC Star Bike

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.

UNION Cycling Team

RC ARBO Hallein

RC ARBO Hallein

ARBO Weichberger Raika
ARBO Weichberger Raika

ARBO Weichberger Raika

NO RadUnion

LRV-Wien "BernhardKohlShop-CycloCrossCup2013/14"

Ges. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
2 1
2 1
2 1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
1
1 1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
1
1 1
1 1
1 1

30.12.2013




Pl

127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
127.
175.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

107.

*

Name

JELIC
KAIBLINGER
KAMMER
KAYA

KROTTENDORFER

KRUSCHE
KRUTTER
LOSCHAN
MALIK
MAYRHOFER

MUCKENHUBER

PERIOG
PRODINGER
RADULY
REPITZ
RICHTER
RIEBENBAUER
SCHINNER
SOMMER
STEINER
STOHL
STROBICH
SUTTER
WIENERS
WZOREK

Mile
Ortlieb
Stefan
Halil
Gerald
Karl
Simon
Christoph
Patrick
Johann
Martin
Zsolt
Simon
Zalan
Daniel
Manfred
Matthias
Sandra
Sebastian
Maximilian
Walter
Patrick
Fabian
Christian
Mateusz

Die Punktevergabe ist Analog zum Amateurranking!

Kat.
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
MM I
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
MM I
M-TP
M U23
M-TP
M-TP
M U-17
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP
M-TP

UCI-Code
AUT19660105
AUT19791006
AUT19810701
AUT19840830
AUT19680205
AUT19901228
AUT19780123
AUT19911107
AUT19920730
AUT19730113
AUT19580625
HUN19780503
AUT19801003
AUT19611021
AUT19710912
AUT19690921
AUT19930317
AUT19880214
AUT19730420
AUT19981008
AUT19640424
AUT19790609
AUT19920716
AUT19860504
POL19880823

Bl
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO
00
Wien
NO
Wien
00
Wien
NO
Wien
Wien
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

Verein/Team

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

RSC Amplatz

Radclub Newbike St.Egyden

LRV-Wien "BernhardKohlShop-CycloCrossCup2013/14"

Ges. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
1 1
1 1
1
1
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
30.12.2013




